42 & 42/B, City Survey No. 8 3 3 / 1 to 
833/11, T. P. No. 06, F. P. No. 34, Valbhav 
Apartment, Near Rupall Naher, Bhatar Road, 
Sural, admeasuring area of 102.50 sq. ml in 
total owned by Smt. SarltadevI Jhawar 

As per Notice U/s 13(2) 
dated 1 5 - 0 6 - 2 0 2 4 Rs 
33,18,20,047.18/- (Thirty 
Three Crore Eighteen Lakh 
Twenty Thousand Forty 
Seven Rs and Eighteen 
Palsa) plus further Interest 
and cost I n c i d e n t a l 
e x p e n s e e t c l e s s 

Physical 88,43,000.00 8,84,300.00 

LotNo2. 
EQM of Flat No E-209, Ashlrwad Palace, R S No. 
56,57,58/1 & 83 Palkl, T.P. No. 27, F. P. No. 
119 & 120, Bhatar Road, Surat-395007 .

[...]

19-B, "Rajiv Apartment", Flat No 11,5th Floor, 
Mandevllle Garden, Kolkata - 7 0 0 0 1 9 
admeasuring 2093 Sq ft (Super Built up Area) 
standing In the name of company - M/s 
DenzonglradlngCo. Pvt Ltd. Tenor: Freehold 

As per Notice U/s 13(2) 
Dated 18 November 2022 
for Rs. 1,23,39,38,728.50 
(Rupees One Hundred 
Twenty Three Crore Thirty 
Nine Lacs thirty Eight 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Twenty Eight and Palsa 
Fifty only) plus further 
Interest and cost Incidental 
expenses etc 

Symbolic 
Rs. 

2,52,00,000 
(Two Crore Fifty 

Two Lac only) 

Rs. 
25,20,000 
(Twenty Five 
Lakh Twenty 
Thousand 

only) 

Limited (Guarantor) 
(Through Its Directors) 
Denzong Trading CompanI 
Private Limited (Guarantor) 
(Through Its Directors) 
Ideal Gymnasium Private 
Limited (Guarantor) 
(Through Its Director) 
Through All the Legal Heirs of 
late Shree Srawan

[...]

area of 7826 sq.ft owned by group company 
Ideal Gymnasium Pvt Ltd being a sub-lessee of 
the property (Sub Lessor Is Nortex Mills Ltd) 
along with all the parking Spaces. Tenor : 
Leasehold 

As per Notice U/s 13(2) 
Dated 18 November 2022 
for Rs. 1,23,39,38,728.50 
(Rupees One Hundred 
Twenty Three Crore Thirty 
Nine Lacs thirty Eight 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Twenty Eight and Paisa 
Fifty only) plus further 
Interest and cost Incidental 
expenses etc 

Symbolic Rs. 
10,52,00,000 
(Ten Crore Fifty 
Two Lac only) 

Rs. 
1,05,20,000 
(One Crore 
Five Lakh 
Twenty 

Thousand 
only) 

2^30-26 

M/s Option Oxides 
ShrlDlllpShantllalParekh 
Smt JyotI Dlllp Parekh 
All the Legal Heirs of Mr. 
KIshor K Shah 

Plot no 78, Situated at Gayatrl Sun City, Khasra 
No 72 (Part) Moje Rajral, Tehsll Agra, DIs. Agra 
admeasurlngarea of 139.37 sq.